
GLOBAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
(Under Madina Education & Welfare Society)

CHILKUR (v) MOINABAD R.R.DIST
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FORYEAR ENDED3I.3.2O25

Receipts
Year Endine

Payments Year Endine
3t.3.2025 37.3.202:5

8,762

1.,26,302

1.,132

-t,86,29,704

10,12,906
7,75,860

60,725

7,65,805
t,320

2,39,25,000

By Xerox Machine maint.
By Electrical Maintenance
By Aquarium Maintenance
By Group Transfer
By Rates & Taxes
By 194N -TDS on cash withdrawals
Capital expenditwe
By Computers
By Electrical Items & Equipments
By Lab Equipments
By Library Books
By Furniture & Maintenance
By Air Comditioner
By Mobile Phone

By Closing Balance
Cash in Hand
Indian Bank A/C47208
Canara Bank A/C701226

2,48,73,537

48,000

18,346

71,250

't,08,520

3,13,650
5,86,264

7,681.
't,77,872

-J.,1.6,704

5,47,000

9,63,771.
7,00,000

1.4,03,715

19,856
1.,25,396

34000

85,779

7,65,805

84,000

10,600

3,84,787

6,800
7,27,435

2,33,606
54,500

76,645
1.,95,750

L,24,87,751,

1.,59,910

15,282

65,437

L,13,598

1,57,500

79,971.

29,554
L.23.931TOTAL I s,ss,oz,sL6 TOTAL 4,53,07,51,6

As per our report of even date
For Madhu & Associates
Chartered Accountants
FRN: 00191115

H.
Proprietor
M.No.028200

UDIN:25028200BMJ FRQ8930

Place: Hyderabad
Date:'25-10-2025

For Global college of pharmacy

Secretary



GLOBAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
(Under Madina Education & Welfare Society)

CHILKUR (v) MOINABAD R.R DIST
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR YEAR ENDED g.],.g.2025

Expenditure Year Ending
37.3.2025

Income Year Ending
37.3.2025

o Salaries & other benefits
o Bonrrs
o Internet Charges
o Bus & Car hire charges

Professional Tax
Water charges

o Advertisement & Publicity
o Honourorium & Remunerafion
'o Printing & Stationery
'o Bank Charges
o Miscellanoues Expenditure
o Conveyance Charges
o Postage & Telegram
o Lab Records
o Common service Fee
'o Medicines for clinic
'o Examination Expenses

Affiliation fee
Processing Fee

o Staff Exp
o Donation
'o Student Welfare Expenses
'o Rates & Taxes

To News Papers & Magazines
Repairs and maintenance
To Building Maintances
To Computer,printer & other electronics
To Furnifure Maintenance
To Generator Maintenance
To Lab Maintenance
To Website Maintenance
To Xerox Machine maint.
To Electrical Maintenance
Io Aquarium Maintenance

Io Depieciation

Excess Of Income Over Expenditure

maint.

2,55,6L,335
48,000
'1.8,346

71,250

7,08,520
3,13,650

5,86,264
7,681

7,77,872
7,1,6,704

5,41,,000

1,87,851
7,00,000

74,03,7't5
79,856

1,25,396

34,000

84,000

1,86,29,70+
10,72,906

1,,320

60,725

TOTAL I L9?,04r655 TOTAL I t,oz,oa,655
As per our report of even date
For Madhu & Associates
Chartered Accountants
FRN: 0019145

For Global college of pharmacy

H' Ha,pLLr,- v\C.r4t,v-
(M.MADHUSUDAN)
Proprier
M.No.028200
UDIN:250282008MIFRQ8930
Place: Hyderabad
Date:25-10-2025

1il'j"lF
Secretary
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